
02. März 2019 Münsteuer

Ergebnisliste

Oö.-Meisterschaft

PP1 & Magnum 2019

Im Auftrag des oö. Landesschützenverbandes

der

LSpLt. Erich Bohn



PP1
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 294 9

2. Pühringer Manfred LHA Linz 2671 294 6

3. Jacksch Aaron SC Offenhausen 4317 290 8

4. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 289 8

5. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl Paura 8121 288 5

6. Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 288 5

7. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 286 6

8. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 7985 285 7

9. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 285 4

10. Mähr Stefan HSV Ried 1360 284 5

11. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 8955 284 4

12. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 283 5

13. Pfeiffer Harald Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1443 282 5

14. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 2205 282 3

15. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 281 2

16. Palzer Michael Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1876 280 5

17. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl Paura 3524 280 4

18. Maier Christian LHA Linz 9316 279 4

19. Malzner Roland LHA Linz 2510 278 4

20. Hügelsberger Horst SC Offenhausen 4817 277 3

21. Altendorfer Thomas LHA Linz 2415 274 2

22. Sippl Günter GSSV Grieskirchen 2572 270 3

23. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 269 1

24. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 8265 261 2

25. Röbl Markus SC Offenhausen 1330 261 1

26. Schuhmann Manfred LHA Linz 1550 260 3

27. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 6137 255 1

28. Kogler Klaus HSV Stadl Paura 739 253 2

29. Grünseis Franz HSV Ried 2046 253 1

30. Hügelsberger Constanze SC Offenhausen 4818 252 0

31. Aumayr Maria LPSV Oö 9128 249 0

32. Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl Paura 4874 223 4

33. Harlacher Michael LHA Linz 416 217 0

PP1 open
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 8955 295 12

Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 295 12

3. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 293 11

4. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 8265 292 3

5. Pühringer Manfred LHA Linz 2671 291 3

6. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 290 4

7. Pfeiffer Harald Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1443 288 9

8. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 2205 287 4

9. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl Paura 8121 286 7

10. Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 283 6

11. Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl Paura 4874 267 1

12. Palzer Michael Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1876 262 1

13. Jacksch Aaron SC Offenhausen 4317 230 2
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PP1 Rifle
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 300 21

2. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 2205 300 12

3. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 299 18

4. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 299 7

5. Jacksch Aaron SC Offenhausen 4317 298 12

6. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl Paura 3524 297 11

7. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 297 5

8. Kogler Klaus HSV Stadl Paura 739 295 10

9. Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 295 10

10. Palzer Michael Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1876 295 9

11. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 8265 293 9

12. Sippl Günter GSSV Grieskirchen 2572 293 6

13. Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl Paura 4874 292 8

14. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 290 6

15. Pfeiffer Harald Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1443 287 3

16. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl Paura 8121 282 1

PP1 UHR
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 4827 295 9

2. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 293 12

3. Palzer Michael Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1876 289 3

4. Maier Christian LHA Linz 9316 288 4

5. Jacksch Aaron SC Offenhausen 4317 287 3

6. Schuhmann Manfred LHA Linz 1550 285 10

7. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 284 2

8. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 283 2

9. Pfeiffer Harald Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1443 282 5

10. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 6137 279 3

11. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 262 2

Magnum
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 296 8

2. Unterberger Tobias Priv. SV Bad Ischl 5036 294 2

3. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 8955 290 8

4. Jacksch Aaron SC Offenhausen 4317 289 9

5. Pühringer Manfred LHA Linz 2671 288 7

6. Palzer Michael Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1876 288 6

7. Pfeiffer Harald Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1443 288 4

8. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 7985 286 4

9. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 285 3

10. Humer Manfred GSSV Grieskirchen 1748 282 7

11. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl Paura 8121 280 3

12. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 278 5

13. Maier Christian LHA Linz 9316 278 1

14. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 277 5

15. Hügelsberger Horst SC Offenhausen 4817 275 5

16. Pichler Josef GSSV Grieskirchen 8259 270 3

17. Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl Paura 4874 268 1
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18. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 8265 264 0

19. Schuhmann Manfred LHA Linz 1550 262 3

20. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 6137 261 2

21. Malzner Roland LHA Linz 2510 255 2

22. Grünseis Franz HSV Ried 2046 243 3

23. Aumayr Maria LPSV Oö 9128 D.N.F.

Super Magnum
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 296 5

2. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 293 12

3. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 290 5

4. Pühringer Manfred LHA Linz 2671 286 9

5. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 8955 286 6

6. Malzner Roland LHA Linz 2510 284 4

7. Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 280 2

8. Humer Manfred GSSV Grieskirchen 1748 277 6

9. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 277 2

10. Pichler Josef GSSV Grieskirchen 8259 273 1

11. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 269 2

12. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 6137 260 0

13. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 2205 253 7

14. Harlacher Michael LHA Linz 416 246 1

15. Maier Christian LHA Linz 9316 237 0

Super Magnum open
Platz Verein Schützen-Nr. Ringe Anzahl "X"

1. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 8955 293 5

2. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 8266 290 4

3. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 289 5

4. Pichler Josef GSSV Grieskirchen 8259 273 4

5. Humer Manfred GSSV Grieskirchen 1748 262 5
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